6SR
236  |  GENERAL CATALOGUE 60 Hz
6” submersible pump
PERFORMANCE RANGE
•• Flow rate up to 1200 l/min (72 m³/h)
•• Head up to 381 m
APPLICATION LIMITS
•• Maximum liquid temperature +35 °C

H
ea
d
H
  (
m
et
re
s)
 4
Q = Flow rate   H = Total manometric head	 Tolerance of characteristic curves in compliance with EN ISO 9906 Grade 3B.
MODEL POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24
Three-phase kW HP l/min 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400
6SR70G/75 5.5 7.5
H metres
140 135 130 122 110 98 80 60 40
6SR70G/100 7.5 10 182 174 168 155 140 125 104 80 50
6SR70G/150 11 15 281 270 260 240 220 198 162 122 78
6SR70G/200 15 20 381 365 351 325 300 265 220 168 108
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550
0
50
100

H
ea
d
H
  (
m
et
re
s)
 4
Q = Flow rate   H = Total manometric head	 Tolerance of characteristic curves in compliance with EN ISO 9906 Grade 3B.
MODEL POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33
Three-phase kW HP l/min 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500 550
6SR100G/75 5.5 7.5
H metres
80 79 77 75 72 68 63 58 52 44 38 25
6SR100G/100 7.5 10 118 117 114 110 105 100 95 88 78 68 58 38
6SR100G/150 11 15 177 173 170 166 160 152 142 130 118 100 85 56
6SR100G/200 15 20 235 230 225 220 213 202 190 170 150 133 110 69
6SR100G/250 18.5 25 292 290 284 275 265 252 238 218 195 167 140 92
6SR100G/300 22 30 350 345 339 333 320 305 285 260 230 200 168 110
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
0
50
100

H
ea
d
H
  (
m
et
re
s)
 4
Q = Flow rate   H = Total manometric head	 Tolerance of characteristic curves in compliance with EN ISO 9906 Grade 3B.
MODEL POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42
Three-phase kW HP l/min 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
6SR120G/75 5.5 7.5
H metres
61 58 55 52 46 40 31 20
6SR120G/100 7.5 10 98 95 91 85 78 66 52 30
6SR120G/150 11 15 136 132 128 120 108 92 73 45
6SR120G/200 15 20 177 170 163 155 140 120 94 56
6SR120G/250 18.5 25 233 230 220 205 188 159 125 75
6SR120G/300 22 30 272 267 255 240 218 185 143 80
6SR120G/400 30 40 372 360 345 325 295 253 195 115
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
0
50
100

H
ea
d
H
  (
m
et
re
s)
 4
Q = Flow rate   H = Total manometric head	 Tolerance of characteristic curves in compliance with EN ISO 9906 Grade 3B.
MODEL POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 57
Three-phase kW HP l/min 0 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 950
6SR175G/75 5.5 7.5
H metres
50 47 44 40 36 32 27 21 14.5 10
6SR175G/100 7.5 10 83 78 73 67 60.5 53 45 35.5 24.5 17
6SR175G/150 11 15 116 109 102.5 94 84.5 74.5 63 49.5 34.5 24
6SR175G/200 15 20 166 156 146.5 134.5 121 106.5 90.5 71 49.5 35
6SR175G/250 18.5 25 200 187 176 161.5 145 128 108.5 85 59 42
6SR175G/300 22 30 233 218 205.5 188.5 169.5 149.5 126.5 99.5 69 49
6SR175G/400 30 40 316 297 279 256 230 203 172 135 94 67
0
25
50
75

H
ea
d
H
  (
m
et
re
s)
 4
Q = Flow rate   H = Total manometric head	 Tolerance of characteristic curves in compliance with EN ISO 9906 Grade 3B.
MODEL POWER (P2)
Q
m³/h 0 12 24 36 48 60 72
Three-phase kW HP l/min 0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200
6SR225G/75 5.5 7.5
H metres
33 31 29 26 23 18 10
6SR225G/100 7.5 10 50 47 43 39 34.5 27.5 15
6SR225G/150 11 15 84 79 72 65.5 57.5 46 25
6SR225G/200 15 20 117 110 101 91.5 80.5 64.5 35
6SR225G/250 18.5 25 151 142 130 118 104 83 46
6SR225G/300 22 30 167 157 144 131 115.5 92 51
6SR225G/400 30 40 235 220 202 183.5 161.5 129 71
6SR
9
10
4